Inc# Name/DOB

21060325 BERGMANN , EDWARD
21060452 OMALLEY , HANNAH
21060586 LAGASSE , SUSAN
21060607 LAUBNER , XAVIER

21060609 CUMMINGS , KIM
21060652 LEATHAM , FRANK
21060660 TRONGEAU , JOSEPH
21060722 ANTONOPOULOS , DANIEL
21060801 FERREIRA , NICHOLAS
21060801 WILSON , MATTHEW
21060864 GODFREY, LINDSEY
21060869 WARNER , CHRISTOPHER
21060874 ALMANZAR , ERIKA
21060905 HERNANDEZ , JESUS
21060985 HERNANDEZ , NICOLE

21061065 CONTRERAS , EDWARD
21061126 CAMPANO, LISA

21061136 CASTRO , JEREMY
21061279 DOOLE , JOHN

Sex Offender Address

mTETMELTMLILLLLE<LET™ LR

<L

19 SHAMROCK ST PEABODY

293 LOCUST ST DANVERS

98 WOODMONT AVE HAVERHILL
619 HILLDALE AVE HAVERHILL

6 HIGHLAND AVENUE HAVERHILL
44 MERRIMACK STREET HAVERHILL
6 KIMBALL ST HAVERHILL

34 ROSEDALE ST HAVERHILL

250 NORTH END BLVD SALISBURY
37 MELROSE HAVERHILL

5 VINE ST HAVERHILL

4 WINGATE AVE HAVERHILL

164 EXCHANGE ST LAWRENCE

93 HIGH ST HAVERHILL

5 LITTLE RIVER ST HAVERHILL

14 CARTER ST NEEDHAM
7 HUTCH RD SALEM

19 6TH AVE HAVERHILL
17 UNION ST HAVERHILL

Age Arrest Date

35
25
63
19

54
56
34
19
30
27
41
32
20
39
40

28
47

39
29

12/6/2021 7:44
12/6/2021 21:34
12/7/2021 15:51
12/7/2021 17:53

12/7/2021 20:25
12/7/2021 22:58
12/7/2021 23:04
12/8/2021 11:59
12/8/2021 21:57
12/8/2021 21:36
12/9/2021 10:54
12/9/2021 11:07
12/9/2021 11:35
12/9/2021 15:46
12/10/2021 1:49

12/10/2021 14:09
12/10/2021 22:05

12/10/2021 23:27
12/12/2021 2:20

StNum Street

1445 HILLDALE AVE
106 LAFAYETTE SQ

10 WELCOME ST
FRANKLIN ST

6 HIGHLAND AVE

44 MERRIMACK ST

10 KIMBALL ST

34 ROSEDALE AVE
18TH AVE
18TH AVE
VINE ST

14 LEWIS ST

426 LOWELL AVE

GROVE ST

107 HILLDALE AVE

284 WINTER ST

70 FRANKLIN ST

18 6TH AVE
PENTUCKET ST

Arresting Off

MARSHALL,T
BIRCH, B
SILVESTRO,M
MILLS,M

MCDONAGH,D
LETOURNEAU,K
BERGEVINE,]
MARSHALL,M
PHAIR,Z
ANDRUKAITIS,M
AVILES,A
STEED,D
CAMPBELL,T
MARSHALL,M
DECOSTE,P

PIERCE,]
TORTORISE,M

TORRENCE,B
MADDEN,A

Charge

A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
WARRANT

OUI LIQUOR, 2ND OFFENSE ¢
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E c94
WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV
WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MO
OUI LIQUOR C90 S24
WARRANT

LICENSE REVOKED , OPERATE
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A c94
WARRANT

B&E NIGHTTIME FELONY C266
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢272 S



